
                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Malta Seniors  
Cricket Festival  

 
 

March 24 to April 3, 2026 
Marsa Sports Club - Malta  

 
Facebook/EuropeCricketLegends 

YouTube.com/@EuropeCricketLegends 
EuropeCricketLegends@gmail.com 
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Tue 24 Mar  10:00-18:00 Ronnie Sacco Memorial - 1 Day Cricket Festival 

18:00-19:30 Captains and Officials meeting 

   19:30-22:00 Opening Ceremony with distinguished guests 

 

Wed 25 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 1 

 

Thu 26 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 2 

 

Fri 27 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 3 

  

Sat 28 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 4 

   19:00-22:00 Maltese Cultural Event for all participants 

   

Sun 29 Mar 09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 5 

 

Mon 30 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 6 

    

Tue 31 Mar  09:30-18:30 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 7 

Public Holiday   

   

Wed 1 Apr  09:30-13:45 Cricket Legends Festival - Match Day 8 

   14:30-20:00 Pro-Am Charity Cricket Event 

    

Thu 2 Apr  09:45-14:00 Cricket Legends Festival - Finals Day 

14:15-16:00 Presentations and celebratory drinks - Finals Day 

   19:30-22:30 Awards Dinner with distinguished guests 

 

Fri 3 Apr  10:00-18:00 Pro-Am Charity Golf Event 

Public Holiday  
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Malta Seniors Cricket Festival 2026 

Proposed Schedule of Events 



                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                                 
 


